2015 International Schuetzenfest at Raton, NM
Traditional Aggregate

Place

Total

144,357.58
214,191.29
314,176.18
44,047.19
54,022.35
63,953.09
73,785.05
83,257.06
913,183.23

10[3,091.13

112,320.12

122,271.13

131,751.02

ISSA #

294
307
124
345
293
304
292

70
279
125
342
344
347

State |[Name

NM
X
WI
CA
CA
CA
Co
WY
X
AZ
AZ
X
NM

RICK MACHALE
ROBERT McCAULEY
LAURIE GAPKO
BRUCE JONES

ERIC KEEL
JOHN THIELE

ALLAN CHICON
MONTY BRANSON
GORDON KERR
RANDY WRIGHT
DENNIS FULTZ
BILLY FAUBION
JERRY VANWEY

ISBR

1,197.14
1,155.08
1,136.03
1,147.1
1,156.09
1,118.05
1,114.02
815.01
1,161.11
1,172.12
1,131.04
1,095.03
0

11
31
35
32
30
39
40
47
27
25
37
41

ISOH

953
912.01
880.01
854.02
804.01

872

823

649
850.01

919

12
19
28
34
22
33
36
30
10

ASBR

1,241.42

1,204.2
1,190.14
1,160.06
1,205.22
1,111.04
1,069.03
1,148.05
1,172.11

1,189.08
1,176.1
1,069.01

Place ASOH

1| 966.02
25 920
35 970
43| 886.01
24| 857.03
47 852
48 779
45 645
42

1,000.01
36 0
41 0
49| 682.01

Place

8
21

25
29
31
35
37

36



